Place

1

AP, WN

*** Super Bowl qualifying modifcaton

2022-23 Minors Standings After Stop 1

Wins Last Pts Trns Pins Gms Ave

Name
Adonis Nysewander
Margaret Ragland
Nick Khachadoorian
Brianna Smith
Jaxson Crisler
Caleb Carter

Home

0

o O O O o

2
3
4

33

30

28
0
0
0

1
1
1
0
0
0

1214
923
783

This year only. Any bowler competing in 6 SSIBA tournaments or more will be invited.
This is due to the low participation (causes can be discussed at another time please).

8
6
6

151.75
153.83
130.50



