2022-23 Minors Standings After Stop 1

Place	Name		Home	Wins	Last	Pts	Trns	Pins	Gms	Ave
1	Adonis Nysewander	,		0	2	33	1	1214	8	151.75
2	Margaret Ragland	,		0	3	30	1	923	6	153.83
3	Nick Khachadoorian	,		0	4	28	1	783	6	130.50
4	Brianna Smith	,		0		0	0			
4	Jaxson Crisler	,		0		0	0			
4	Caleb Carter	,		0		0	0			

*** Super Bowl qualifying modification

This year only. Any bowler competing in 6 SSJBA tournaments or more will be invited. This is due to the low participation (causes can be discussed at another time please).